Welch Allyn Digital MacroView™ Otoscope
The Welch Allyn Digital MacroView Otoscope is a simple, affordable
tool that lets you see, explain, and save digital images of the ear.
Offering you clear live and still images of the ear canal and tympanic membrane, the
Digital MacroView Otoscope is a valuable tool in support of the treatment and management of your
patients’ ears. Easy to learn and use, the Digital MacroView is a plug and play system
requiring no additional purchase of software.
Here’s how the Welch Allyn Digital MacroView Otoscope can benefit you:

To find out how the new Welch Allyn Digital MacroView Otoscope can help you see, explain
and save digital images of the ear, go to www.welchallyn.com or call 1.800.535.6663.
Ordering Information
23920	� Digital MacroView Otoscope with 10 ft USB cable and set of four reusable ear specula
Accessories
The Welch Allyn Digital MacroView™ Otoscope
Features you expect from an otoscope and more:
23804	 Insufflator Bulb
24400-U 	 Additional set of four Reusable Specula
24302-U 	 2.5 mm Universal Poly Reusable Speculum
24303-U	 3.0 mm Universal Poly Reusable Speculum
24304-U	 4.0 mm Universal Poly Reusable Speculum
24305-U	 5.0 mm Universal Poly Reusable Speculum
24320	 SofSeal Small, Disposable Sealing Tip
24330	 SofSeal Medium, Disposable Sealing Tip
52432-U	 2.75 mm Single-use Ear Specula
52434-U	 4.25 mm Single-use Ear Specula